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Long Lake Township

Road From To Mileage
70th Street County 

Road 45
Church 
Road 3.066

100th Street County 
Road 45

Oakridge 
Road 1.058

Aarhus Road Dead End 
(Address 
#7646)

County 
Road 22 0.332

Butternut Road State Hwy 
25

County 
Road 144 1.016

Church Road Township 
Line 
(Address 
5909)

State Hwy 
25 1.786

Five Mile Road Turn Around 
(Address 
9417)

Hazelnut 
Road 2.589

Gilbert Lane Lakeview 
Drive

County 
Road 144 0.585

Gun Club Road Dead End 
(Address 
#13667)

State Hwy 
25 0.089

Hazelnut Road Dead End 
(Address 
#14703)

Dead End 
(Address 
#15310) 0.313

Hiawatha Avenue

Paradise 
Beach Road

Concrete 
Wall 
(Address 
#8270) 0.052

Hilltop View Road State Hwy 
25

County 
Road 22 0.285

Lakeside Road Landing 
(Water's 
edge)

County 
Road 23 0.107

Lakeview Drive State Hwy 
25

S Long Bay 
Lake Road 0.216

Lakeview Drive S Long Lake 
Bay Road

County 
Road 144 0.650
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Mogenson Shores Road

County 
Road 144

Dead End 
(Address 
#8866) 0.572

Munsch Road Thmpson 
Road (CR 
148)

Dead End 
(Address 
#11298) 0.259

Narrow Lane Road County 
Road 144

County 
Road 23 2.000

Oakridge Road Thompson 
Road ((CR 
148)

Thiesse 
Road 
(CR117) 2.288

OxCart Trail
State Hwy 
25

Dead End 
(Address 
#15152) 0.233

Ox Lane Thesing 
Road

County 
Road 23 0.553

Paradise Beach Road
County 
Road 22

Dead End 
(Address 
#8987) 1.596

Paradise Beach Trail County 
Road 22

Paradise 
Beach Road 0.226

Racine Road Township 
Line (=132' 
North of 
#5970)

County 
Road 44 2.001

Russell Lake Road
State Hwy 
25

Dead End 
(Address 
#12527) 0.510

S Long Lake Bay Road Dead End 
(End of 
pavement)

Lakeview 
Drive 0.155

S Long Lake Bay Road Lakeview 
Drive

County 
Road 144 0.492

Smart Road Church 
Road

State Hwy 
25 0.258

Thesing Road
Ox Lane

County 
Road 22 1.734

Thomspn Road Oakridge 
Road

State Hwy 
25 0.986

Wicklund Road State Hwy 
25

County 
Road 144 2.013
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Wiedel Point Road Dead End 

(Address 
#13944)

Lakeview 
Drive 0.225
Total Miles: 28.245

Paved Roads Total Miles: 5.642



1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

G H



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

G H


